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	Дети-2 Е кл Латина
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Место
	Партнер
	Партнерша
	ТСК
	Тренеры
	Тур 1
	
	Тур 2
	
	Тур 3
	
	Тур 4
	
	Тур 5
	
	Тур 6
	
	Тур 7
	
	Тур 8
	
	Тур 9
	
	
Сумма

	
	
	
	
	
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	

	1
	Доремидов Денис
	Крючкова Арина
	Юность
	Филиппов Дмитрий, Фациевич Владимир
	
	0
	3
	60
	5
	53
	4
	55
	
	0
	1
	70
	1
	70
	
	0
	
	0
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	2
	Пытляк Даниил
	Швецова Наталья
	Тайм
	Левченко Елена, Мангилева Александра
	1
	70
	2
	65
	2
	65
	1
	70
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	270

	3
	Багаутдинов Тимуджин
	Репетун Мария
	Эсперанса
	Багаутдинов Радик, Багаутдинова Ева
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	65
	2
	65
	
	
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	130

	4
	Панченко Кирилл
	Алликас Анастасия
	СДЮШОР №1 Плюс
	Болотников Андрей, Аржанникова Екатерина
	
	0
	1
	70
	6
	50
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	120

	5
	Еремишин Никита
	Гурылева Елизавета
	Стиль
	Москалева Ольга
	
	
	
	
	4
	55
	5
	53
	
	0
	
	
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	108

	6
	Самойлов Алексей
	Князева Алла
	ВАЛЕКС
	Смотраков Александр, Абросименкова Юлия
	
	0
	4
	55
	7
	45
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	100

	7
	Ушатов Илья
	Комеристая Елизавета
	Энкор, Выборг
	Поличук Елена
	
	
	
	
	10
	39
	
	0
	3
	60
	
	
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	99

	8
	Артеменко Михаил
	Мишенькина Анна
	ВАЛЕКС
	Смотраков Александр, Абросименкова Юлия
	
	0
	5
	53
	12
	30
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	83

	9
	Трунин Кирилл
	Стернард Екатерина
	Юность
	Иванов Виктор
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	1
	70
	70

	10
	Птичкин Кирилл
	Петрова Кристина
	Эсперанса
	Багаутдинов Радик
	
	
	
	
	1
	70
	
	0
	
	0
	
	
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	70

	11
	Нагорнев Иван
	Смирнова Александра
	ГТЦ
	Хромченко Юрий, Лариса
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	70
	
	
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	70

	12
	Тарасов Иван
	Швецова Наталья
	СДЮШОР №1 Тайм
	Левченко Елена
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	65
	
	0
	
	0
	65

	13
	Ершов Алексей
	Кирилловская Ярослава
	Современник
	Симонов Юрий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	2
	65
	65

	14
	Яковлев Виктор
	Антэн Юлия
	Визит+
	Рябова Елена
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	60
	
	0
	
	0
	60

	15
	Цветков Егор
	Прохорчук Вероника
	Ритм
	Кнестяпина Юлия
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	3
	60
	60

	16
	Ладыженский Никита
	Артемьева Анастасия
	Вдохновение
	Алексеевская Наталья
	
	
	
	
	3
	60
	
	0
	
	0
	
	
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	60

	17
	Зырянов Даниил
	Грачева Алина
	ЛИТА плюс
	Заварзина Елена
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	60
	
	0
	
	
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	60

	18
	Ольшанников Владимир
	Куртова Карина
	Современник
	Михайлова Татьяна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	4
	55
	55

	19
	Бойко Влас
	Пешнякова Анастасия
	Новация
	Иванова Татьяна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	55
	
	
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	55

	20
	Осипов Андрей
	Козленко Анастасия
	Аврора
	Рыкунов Роман
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	5
	53
	53

	21
	Тарасов Иван
	Шер Александра
	Тайм
	Левченко Елена, Мангилева Александра
	
	0
	6
	50
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	50

	22
	Мамонов Максим
	Копылова Алиса
	Ониона
	Молчанов Игорь
	
	
	
	
	7
	45
	
	0
	
	0
	
	
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	45

	23
	Ипкеев Кирилл
	Пушкина Ксения
	Галенит Данс
	Фещенко Галина
	
	0
	7
	45
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	45

	24
	Яковлев Виктор
	Ворончук Александра
	Тайм
	Левченко Елена, Мангилева Александра
	
	
	
	
	9
	41
	
	0
	
	0
	
	
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	41

	25
	Тимошенков Алексей
	Фомина Евгения
	ВАЛЕКС
	Смотраков Александр, Абросименкова Юлия
	
	
	
	
	10
	39
	
	0
	
	0
	
	
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	39
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